

Misc. Exection 225/2024

Order dated 10.02.26

Record is fixed for payment .
Petitioner files hazira along with
time petition.
Issue W/A against O.P.
Regular P.O. already been transferred.
Ld. J.M 3rd Court is in-charge.
Fix13.05.26 for payment .

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Howrah.
(Incharge)