

Order dated 13.04.26

Record is fixed for execution of DW .
Petitioner takes steps.
O.P takes no step.
No payment receipt.
Fix 13.05.26 for execution of DW .

Dictated and corrected by me Judicial Magistrate 2 nd Court, Howrah. (Incharge)	(Disha Barai) (JO Code WB01420) Judicial Magistrate 2 nd Court, Howrah (Incharge)
---	--

Order dated 13.05.26

Record is fixed for execution of DW.
No steps.
No payment.
Due to resolution by local Bar association.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Regular P.O. has already been transferred.
Ld. J.M 1st Court is in-charge.
Fix 18.06.26 for execution of DW.

Dictated and corrected by me Judicial Magistrate 2 nd Court, Howrah. (Incharge)	(Disha Barai) (JO Code WB01420) Judicial Magistrate 2 nd Court, Howrah (Incharge)
---	--